1
RADIOFREQUENCY ABLATION
OF THYROID NODULES
Procedure Guide
2
DISCLAIMER
The surgical technique herein is presented to demonstrate the method utilized by Prof. Dr. Dr. Hüdayi Korkusuz.
The information on the products and procedures contained in this brochure does not represent and does not constitute

Kuehnstr. 61 | 22045 Hamburg, Deutschland
Ordering Information
CELON Power System
WB992001 Set “CelonPOWER System”
Consisting of generator CelonLab POWER (WB991029), peristaltic pump CelonAquafl ow III (WB950059) and system
trolley CelonMobile (WB950067)
CELON ProSurge Applicators
Internally cooled bipolar radiofrequency applicator for tumor ablation to be used individually or in multipolar combinations.
Included in delivery of each applicator: Applicator, tubing, puncture guide
1.8mm (15 Gauge), three-sided tip, sterile, for single use
Order Number Description Shaft lengths/electrode lengths
 WB990129 CelonProSurge 100-T20 100 mm / 20 mm
 WB990146 CelonProSurge 100-T30 100 mm / 30 mm
 WB990147 CelonProSurge 100-T40 100 mm / 40 mm
 WB990148 CelonProSurge 150-T20 150 mm / 20 mm
 WB990149 CelonProSurge 150-T30 150 mm / 30 mm
 WB990150 CelonProSurge 150-T40 150 mm / 40 mm
 WB990151 CelonProSurge 200-T20 200 mm / 20 mm
 WB990152 CelonProSurge 200-T30 200 mm / 30 mm
 WB990153 CelonProSurge 200-T40 200 mm / 40 mm
 WB990187 CelonProSurge 250-T30 250 mm / 30 mm
 WB990188 CelonProSurge 250-T40 250 mm / 40 mm
CELON ProSurge micro Applicators
Bipolar RF applicator for precise thermal ablation of tissue
1.3mm (18 Gauge), three-sided tip, sterile, for single use
Order Number Description Shaft lengths/electrode lengths
 WB990072 CelonProSurge micro 100-T09 100 mm / 9 mm
 WB990104 CelonProSurge micro 100-T15 100 mm / 15 mm
 WB990091 CelonProSurge micro 150-T09 150 mm / 9 mm
 WB990105 CelonProSurge micro 150-T15 150 mm / 15 mm
 WB990092 CelonProSurge micro 200-T09 200 mm / 9 mm
 WB990106 CelonProSurge micro 200-T15 200 mm / 15 mm
References
1  Korkusuz Y, Erbelding C, Kohlhase K, et  al. Bipolar Radiofrequency Ablation of Benign Symptomatic Thyroid Nodules: Initial experience with Bipolar
Radiofrequency. Fortschr Röntgenstr 2016; 188: 671 – 675.
2  Li XL, Xu HX, Lu F, et al. Treatment efficacy and safety of ultrasound-guided percutaneous bipolar radiofrequency ablation for benign thyroid nodules; Br J